

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Blue Star Highway HMA Overlay

BID #2018-079

RECORD OF BIDS

05-Jul-18

CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving & Materials, Co.		Reith-Riley Construction Co.	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$ 12,750	\$ 12,750	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000
70	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$ 17	\$ 1,190	\$ 17	\$ 1,190
400	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$ 17	\$ 6,800	\$ 17	\$ 6,800
122	STA	TRENCHING, MOD	\$ 163	\$ 19,886	\$ 163	\$ 19,886
1150	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$ 34	\$ 39,100	\$ 36	\$ 41,400
200	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$ 176	\$ 35,200	\$ 185	\$ 37,000
1690	TON	HMA 4E1	\$ 69	\$ 116,610	\$ 55	\$ 92,950
2880	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$ 63	\$ 181,440	\$ 57	\$ 164,160
100	TON	HMA, APPROACH	\$ 100	\$ 10,000	\$ 95	\$ 9,500
650	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$ 10	\$ 6,500	\$ 10	\$ 6,500
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000
176	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$ 3	\$ 528	\$ 3	\$ 528
176	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$ 1	\$ 176	\$ 1	\$ 176
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE B, FURN	\$ 350	\$ 700	\$ 350	\$ 700
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE B, OPER	\$ 100	\$ 200	\$ 100	\$ 200
TOTAL			\$446,080.00		\$449,990.00	